LED Pendelleuchte, Aluminium, Esstischbeleuchtung, 140 cm
Lange, Samsung
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Nickel

gebogen, langlich
Colmar
Aluminium
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LED-Technik

LED

2700, 3350, 4000

3600

IP20

2

220

5

17

nein

Pendelbeleuchtung, Innenraumbeleuchtung
, Esszimmerbeleuchtung,
Kuchenbeleuchtung,
Restaurantbeleuchtung, Hotelbeleuchtung,
Homeofficebeleuchtung,
Kochinselbeleuchtung, Thekenbeleuchtung
, Tresenbeleuchtung, Esstischbeleuchtung,
Esszimmertischbeleuchtung,
Innenbeleuchtung, Kiichentischbeleuchtung
, Wohnraumbeleuchtung, Barbeleuchtung,
Cafébeleuchtung, Gastronomiebeleuchtung
, Hotel-Suitebeleuchtung,
Hotelbarbeleuchtung,
Hotelzimmerbeleuchtung,

Suitenbeleuchtung, Saalbeleuchtung,
Speisesaalbeleuchtung

9,9

101 - 161

ja

140
Pendelleuchte
LED-Technologie
1.399,95 €
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